
Shri Shivaji Education Society Amravati’s 

Science College, Congress Nagar, Nagpur. 

Department of STATISTICS 

Class: - B. Sc. I ( Semester-I) 

Session: - 2018 - 2019 

Unit Test I 

Name of the Teacher: - Dr.S.S.Paliwal                                                              Date: 28/09/2018 

 Subject: - Statistics (Paper- II)                                                                  Batch: - M8-M9 (SCSM) 

S.no. Students Full Name 
Unit Test Marks(out 

of 20) 

1 PRANJALI PRAVIN KADOO 14 

2 HOMESH LALIT PARDHI 17 

3 VAIBHAVI PRASHANT KALE 5 

4 SHRUSHTI VINOD GHARPURE 9 

5 TEJAS PURUSHOTTAM TOTADE A 

6 VAISHNAVI ASHOKRAO 

HIWASE 11 

7 MANSI NITIN ELGUNDE A 

8 SUDHANSHU MUKUND JOSHI 12 

9 SANYOGITA SANJAY GUPTA  5 

10 TANYA RAJU KALEWAR 8 

11 AKANSHA ANIL SINHA A 

12 DIVYA PUNARAM ARBAT 16 

13 PRAFUL KISHOR DANGRE A 

14 KETKI KUNAL KALE 10 

15 NAYNA ANAND KALBANDE 17 

16 HIMALI NIWAS HALMARE 9 

17 VAIBHAVI JITENDRA TANNA 12 

18 ADITI RAJENDRA MUDGAL A 

19 SAYALI P. SHINGANJUDE A 

20 SHUBHAM SUDHIR 

PALTANKAR 15 

21 MRUNALRAJENDRA MALOKAR A 

22 SHARYUSHWARI V. GHARPURE 7 

23 MAYUR DAMODHAR DEOLE 13 

24 TARSH MAHESH KUMAR PATEL 5 

25 VYANKATESH N. NAGHATE 10 

26 SAMIDHA P. DESHMUKH 15 

27 ABHISHEK ANIL AGRAWAL A 

28 VISHAL RAMCHANDRA 

WARTHI 11 

29 DEVESH GAJESH BOBDE 11 

30 DNYANESHWARI P. 

WAGHMARE 15 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

31 ABHISHEK SHRIKANT NANOTI A 

32 SHANTANU SANJAY DHONE A 

33 ASHLESHA AMARSINGH GUJAR A 



 

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) Semester—I Examination 2018 

STATISTICS  

Unit Test -I 

Semester I Paper—II 

Time : 45 min]                                                                            Maximum Marks : 20. 

  Date: 28/09/2018 

 1.  Describe the interval and ratio scales of measurement with suitable examples. 

2.  Differentiate between primary and secondary data 

 3.   What is meant by Population Census? Explain two methods of conducting population 

census. Differentiate between canvasser method and householder method. 

 4. Write short notes on: — (i) Controlled experiments (ii) Scrutiny of data. 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Shri Shivaji Education Society Amravati’s 

Science College, Congress Nagar, Nagpur. 

Department of STATISTICS 

Class :- B. Sc. I ( Semester-I) 

Session: - 2018 - 2019 

Unit Test II 

Name of the Teacher: - Dr.S.S.Paliwal                                                              Date: 12/10/2018 

 Subject :- Statistics (Paper- II)                                                                  Batch :- M8-M9(SCSM) 

S.no. Students Full Name 
Unit Test 

Marks(out of 20) 

1 PRANJALI PRAVIN KADOO 10 

2 HOMESH LALIT PARDHI 13 

3 VAIBHAVI PRASHANT KALE A 

4 SHRUSHTI VINOD GHARPURE 5 

5 TEJAS PURUSHOTTAM TOTADE 10 

6 VAISHNAVI ASHOKRAO HIWASE 10 

7 MANSI NITIN ELGUNDE A 

8 SUDHANSHU MUKUND JOSHI 15 

9 SANYOGITA SANJAY GUPTA 15 

10 TANYA RAJU KALEWAR A 

11 AKANSHA ANIL SINHA 16 

12 DIVYA PUNARAM ARBAT A 

13 PRAFUL KISHOR DANGRE 16 

14 KETKI KUNAL KALE 15 

15 NAYNA ANAND KALBANDE 11 

16 HIMALI NIWAS HALMARE 5 

17 VAIBHAVI JITENDRA TANNA 8 

18 ADITI RAJENDRA MUDGAL 16 

19 SAYALI P. SHINGANJUDE A 

20 SHUBHAM SUDHIR PALTANKAR 12 

21 MRUNALRAJENDRA MALOKAR 15 

22 SHARYUSHWARI V. GHARPURE 5 

23 MAYUR DAMODHAR DEOLE A 

24 TARSH MAHESH KUMAR PATEL 11 

25 VYANKATESH N. NAGHATE 14 

26 SAMIDHA P. DESHMUKH 9 

27 ABHISHEK ANIL AGRAWAL A 

28 VISHAL RAMCHANDRA WARTHI 10 

29 DEVESH GAJESH BOBDE 8 

30 DNYANESHWARI P. WAGHMARE A 

31 ABHISHEK SHRIKANT NANOTI A 

32 SHANTANU SANJAY DHONE A 

33 ASHLESHA AMARSINGH GUJAR A 

   

 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) Semester—I Examination 2018 

STATISTICS  

Unit Test -II 

Semester I Paper—II 

Time : 45 min]                                                                            Maximum Marks : 20. 

  Date: 12/10/2018 

 

NOTE: All questions carry equal marks 

1. Explain the need for classification of data. Describe briefly the four types of classification. 

State the general rules of classification.  

2.  Distinguish between: — (i) Discrete variable and continuous variable. (ii) Inclusive and 

exclusive series.  

3.   Explain the advantages and limitations of diagrammatic representation of data. 

 4. Explain a line diagram with an example. Differentiate between line diagram and Multiple bar 

diagram. 

 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


